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Expert en conception de produits ergonomiques pour les secteurs bureautique et gaming, OPLITE 
vous présente son SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE dédié à votre cockpit GTR S8 
White. 
C'est le moment de passer du statut de joueur à celui de pilote ! Course automobile ou Aviation, 
faites votre choix !  

Présentation : 

Elément indissociable du FULL FORCE KIT, le SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE a été 
conçu pour satisfaire les pilotes exigeants qui recherchent une rigidité exceptionnelle et une 
ergonomie optimale pour leurs périphériques, tels que le frein à main, la boîte de vitesses, le joystick 
et le throttle. 
Le kit SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE vient se fixer directement sur votre FULL 
FORCE KIT pour accueillir vos périphériques de simulation préférés. Que vous soyez un fervent 
adepte du SIMRACING ou du FLIGHTSIM, ce support saura répondre à vos besoins grâce à sa 
compatibilité exceptionnelle avec les périphériques actuellement disponibles sur le marché. 
Ce support propose un réglage précis sur trois axes, incluant la hauteur et la profondeur, afin 
d'optimiser l'ergonomie globale de votre configuration en fonction de votre morphologie. Fabriqué 
entièrement en acier carbone, sa rigidité lui permet de résister à des mouvements brusques et 
répétés tout en maintenant une excellente stabilité. 

Caractéristiques techniques : 

• Plaque d’acier carbone en 3mm d’épaisseur 
• Peinture : blanc brillant haute résistance pour une finition de haute qualité 
• Hauteur : 95 mm, Largeur 214 mm, Profondeur 400mm 
• Kit Visserie pour fixation sur Full Force Kit 
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Compatibilités périphériques : 

• Freins à main et boite de vitesses des marques Fanatec®, Moza®, Thrustmaster®, 
Logitech®, Turtle Beach® ou Asetek® 

• Joystick et throttle Thrustmaster® HOTAS Warthog™, T.16000MFCS Hotas, TCA Airbus 
Edition, TWCS. Support 100% Compatible avec les périphériques Logitech / Saitek® X52, 
X52 Pro, X55, X56, GSaitek Pro Flight Yoke 

Compatibilité produit : 

100% Compatible avec les cockpits GTR S8 FORCE WHITE 
Compatible également avec les autres cockpits de la série GTR équipés du Full Force Kit 
 

Packaging : 

MASTER CARTON RETAIL PACKAGE 
QTY/ 
CTN 

G.W. OF 
CTN (KGS) 

N.W. / CTN 
(KGS) 

PACKING SIZE 
(CMXCMXCM) G.W. (KGS) N.W. (KGS) PACKING SIZE 

(CMXCMXCM) 

4 14,3 12,32 32,5 22,5 36 3,38 3,08 30 20,5 8,5 
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Expert in designing ergonomic products for the office and gaming sectors, OPLITE presents its 
SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE dedicated to your cockpit GTR S8 White. 

It’s time to move from player to pilot status! Car race or Aviation, make your choice! 

Presentation :  

Integral part of the FULL FORCE KIT, the SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE has been 
designed to satisfy demanding pilots who seek exceptional rigidity and optimal ergonomics for 
their devices, such as hand brake, gearbox, the joystick and throttle. 

The SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE kit is attached directly to your FULL FORCE 
KIT to accommodate your favorite simulation devices. Whether you are a keen fan of SIMRACING 
or FLIGHTSIM, this support will meet your needs thanks to its exceptional compatibility with the 
devices currently available on the market. 

This support offers precise adjustment on three axes, including height and depth, to optimize the 
overall ergonomics of your configuration according to your morphology. Made entirely of carbon 
steel, its rigidity allows it to withstand sudden and repeated movements while maintaining 
excellent stability. 

Technical features:  

• 3mm thick carbon steel plate 
• Paint: high strength glossy white for a high quality finish 
• Height: 95 mm, Width 214 mm, Depth 400mm 
• Fastener kit for mounting on Full Force Kit 
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Peripheral compatibilities:  

• Hand brakes and gearboxes from brands Fanatec®, Moza®, Thrustmaster®, Logitech®, Turtle Beach® 
or Asetek® 

• Thrustmaster® HOTAS WarthogTM joystick and throttle, T.16000MFCS Hotas, TCA Airbus Edition, 
TWCS. Support 100% Compatible with Logitech / Saitek® X52, X52 Pro, X55, X56, GSaitek Pro Flight 
Yoke 

Product compatibility:  

- 100% Compatible with GTR S8 FORCE WHITE cockpits 
- Also compatible with other cockpits of the GTR series equipped with the Full Force Kit 

Packaging :  

MASTER CARTON RETAIL PACKAGE 
QTY/ 
CTN 

G.W. OF 
CTN (KGS) 

N.W. / CTN 
(KGS) 

PACKING SIZE 
(CMXCMXCM) G.W. (KGS) N.W. (KGS) PACKING SIZE 

(CMXCMXCM) 

4 14,3 12,32 32,5 22,5 36 3,38 3,08 30 20,5 8,5 
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Als Experte für ergonomische Produktdesigns für die Büro- und Spielebranche präsentiert OPLITE 
seinen SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE, der sich auf Ihr Cockpit GTR S8 White 
spezialisiert hat. 

Es ist an der Zeit, vom Spieler zum Piloten zu wechseln! Rennsport oder Luftfahrt, treffen Sie Ihre 
Wahl!  

 

Präsentation:  

Das SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE ist ein untrennbares Element des FULL 
FORCE KIT und wurde entwickelt, um anspruchsvolle Fahrer zu befriedigen, die eine 
außergewöhnliche Steifigkeit und optimale Ergonomie für ihre Peripheriegeräte wie Handbremse, 
Getriebe, Joystick und Gashebel. 

Das SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE-Kit wird direkt an Ihrem FULL FORCE KIT 
befestigt, um Ihre bevorzugten Simulationsgeräte aufzunehmen. Ob Sie ein begeisterter Anhänger 
von SIMRACING oder FLIGHTSIM sind, wird dieser Support Ihre Bedürfnisse dank seiner 
außergewöhnlichen Kompatibilität mit den derzeit auf dem Markt verfügbaren Geräten erfüllen. 

Dieser Ständer bietet eine präzise Einstellung auf drei Achsen, einschließlich Höhe und Tiefe, um 
die allgemeine Ergonomie Ihrer Konfiguration zu optimieren. Komplett aus Kohlenstoffstahl 
gefertigt, ist es sehr steif und hält wiederholten Bewegungen stand. 

 

Technische Daten: 

• Platte aus 3mm starkem Kohlenstoffstahl 
• Lackierung: hochfest glänzend weiß für eine hochwertige Verarbeitung 
• Höhe: 95 mm, Breite 214 mm, Tiefe 400mm 
• Befestigungskit für Full Force Kit 
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Kompatibilität mit Peripherie: 

• Handbremsen und Getriebe der Marken Fanatec®, Moza®, Thrustmaster®, Logitech®, Turtle 
Beach® oder Asetek® 
• Thrustmaster® HOTAS WarthogTM Joystick und Throttle, T.16000MFCS Hotas, TCA Airbus 
Edition, TWCS. Support 100% kompatibel mit Logitech/ Saitek® X52, X52 Pro, X55, X56, 
GSaitek Pro Flight Yoke 

 

Kompatibilität des Produkts:  

- 100% Kompatibel mit GTR S8 FORCE WHITE Cockpits 
- Auch kompatibel mit anderen Cockpits der GTR-Serie, die mit dem Full Force Kit ausgestattet 

sind 

 

Packaging: 

MASTER CARTON RETAIL PACKAGE 
QTY/ 
CTN 

G.W. OF 
CTN (KGS) 

N.W. / CTN 
(KGS) 

PACKING SIZE 
(CMXCMXCM) G.W. (KGS) N.W. (KGS) PACKING SIZE 

(CMXCMXCM) 

4 14,3 12,32 32,5 22,5 36 3,38 3,08 30 20,5 8,5 
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Esperto nella progettazione di prodotti ergonomici per il settore dell'ufficio e del gioco, OPLITE 
presenta il suo SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE dedicato al tuo cockpit GTR S8 
White. 

È il momento di passare dallo status di giocatore a quello di pilota! Gara automobilistica o 
aviazione, fai la tua scelta!  

 

Presentazione:  

Elemento indissociabile del FULL FORCE KIT, il SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE è 
stato progettato per soddisfare i piloti più esigenti che cercano una rigidità eccezionale e 
un'ergonomia ottimale per i loro dispositivi, come il freno a mano, il cambio, il joystick e il throttle. 

Il kit SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE viene fissato direttamente sul tuo FULL 
FORCE KIT per ospitare i tuoi dispositivi di simulazione preferiti. Se sei un appassionato di 
SIMRACING o FLIGHTSIM, questo supporto saprà soddisfare le vostre esigenze grazie alla sua 
eccezionale compatibilità con i dispositivi attualmente disponibili sul mercato. 

Questo supporto offre una regolazione precisa su tre assi, tra cui altezza e profondità, per 
ottimizzare l'ergonomia generale della configurazione in base alla morfologia. Realizzato 
interamente in acciaio al carbonio, la sua rigidità gli permette di resistere a movimenti bruschi e 
ripetuti mantenendo un'eccellente stabilità. 

 

Caratteristiche tecniche: 

• Piastra in acciaio al carbonio di 3mm di spessore 
• Vernice: bianco lucido ad alta resistenza per una finitura di alta qualità 
• Altezza: 95 mm, larghezza 214 mm, profondità 400 mm 
• Kit di fissaggio per il fissaggio al Full Force Kit 
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Compatibilità con i dispositivi: 

• Freni a mano e cambio dei marchi Fanatec®, Moza®, Thrustmaster®, Logitech®, Turtle 
Beach® o Asetek® 

• Thrustmaster® HOTAS WarthogTM joystick e throttle, T.16000MFCS Hotas, TCA Airbus 
Edition, TWCS. Supporto 100% compatibile con i dispositivi Logitech/ Saitek® X52, X52 Pro, 
X55, X56, GSaitek Pro Flight Yoke 

 

Compatibilità del prodotto:  

- 100% Compatibile con i cockpit GTR S8 FORCE WHITE 
- Compatibile anche con gli altri cockpit della serie GTR dotati del Full Force Kit 

 

Packaging: 

 

MASTER CARTON RETAIL PACKAGE 
QTY/ 
CTN 

G.W. OF 
CTN (KGS) 

N.W. / CTN 
(KGS) 

PACKING SIZE 
(CMXCMXCM) G.W. (KGS) N.W. (KGS) PACKING SIZE 

(CMXCMXCM) 

4 14,3 12,32 32,5 22,5 36 3,38 3,08 30 20,5 8,5 
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Experto en diseño de productos ergonómicos para los sectores ofimáticos y de juegos, OPLITE le 
presenta su SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE dedicado a su cabina GTR S8 White. 

Es el momento de pasar del estatus de jugador al de piloto! Carrera automovilística o Aviación, 
¡haz tu elección!  

 

Presentación:  

Elemento inseparable del FULL FORCE KIT, el SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE ha 
sido diseñado para satisfacer a los pilotos exigentes que buscan una rigidez excepcional y una 
ergonomía óptima para sus periféricos, como el freno de mano, la caja de cambios, El joystick y el 
acelerador. 

El kit SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE se fija directamente a su FULL FORCE KIT 
para alojar sus dispositivos de simulación favoritos. Si usted es un ferviente seguidor de 
SIMRACING o FLIGHTSIM, este soporte sabrá satisfacer sus necesidades gracias a su 
compatibilidad excepcional con los dispositivos actualmente disponibles en el mercado. 

Este soporte ofrece un ajuste preciso en tres ejes, incluyendo la altura y la profundidad, para 
optimizar la ergonomía global de su configuración en función de su morfología. Fabricado 
completamente en acero al carbono, su rigidez le permite resistir movimientos bruscos y repetidos 
manteniendo una excelente estabilidad. 

 

Características técnicas: 

• Placa de acero al carbono de 3 mm de espesor 
• Pintura: blanco brillante de alta resistencia para un acabado de alta calidad 
• Altura: 95 mm, ancho 214 mm, profundidad 400 mm 
• Kit de tornillos para la fijación en el Full Force Kit 
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Compatibilidad de dispositivos: 

• Frenos de mano y caja de cambios de las marcas Fanatec®, Moza®, Thrustmaster®, 
Logitech®, Turtle Beach® o Asetek® 

• Joystick y acelerador Thrustmaster® HOTAS Warthog TM, T.16000MFCS Hotas, TCA Airbus 
Edition, TWCS. Compatible con dispositivos Logitech/ Saitek® X52, X52 Pro, X55, X56, 
GSaitek Pro Flight Yoke 

 

Compatibilidad de producto:  

- 100% Compatible con los cockpits GTR S8 FORCE WHITE 
- Compatible también con otros cockpits de la serie GTR equipados con el Full Force Kit 

 

Embalaje: 

 

MASTER CARTON RETAIL PACKAGE 
QTY/ 
CTN 

G.W. OF 
CTN (KGS) 

N.W. / CTN 
(KGS) 

PACKING SIZE 
(CMXCMXCM) G.W. (KGS) N.W. (KGS) PACKING SIZE 

(CMXCMXCM) 

4 14,3 12,32 32,5 22,5 36 3,38 3,08 30 20,5 8,5 
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Als expert in het ontwerpen van ergonomische producten voor de kantoor- en gamingsector, 
presenteert OPLITE zijn SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE gewijd aan uw cockpit GTR 
S8 White. 

Het is tijd om van speler naar pilootstatus te gaan! Autorace of luchtvaart, maak uw keuze!  

 

Presentatie:  

Integraal onderdeel van de FULL FORCE KIT, de SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE is 
ontworpen om veeleisende rijders tevreden te stellen die op zoek zijn naar uitzonderlijke stijfheid 
en optimale ergonomie voor hun apparaten, zoals handrem, versnellingsbak, de joystick en 
gaspedaal. 

De SIMRACING & FLIGHTSIM HOLDER WHITE-kit is rechtstreeks op uw FULL FORCE KIT 
bevestigd om plaats te bieden aan uw favoriete simulatieapparaten. Of u nu een fervent fan bent 
van SIMRACING of FLIGHTSIM, deze ondersteuning zal aan uw behoeften voldoen dankzij de 
uitzonderlijke compatibiliteit met de apparaten die momenteel op de markt verkrijgbaar zijn. 

Deze ondersteuning biedt nauwkeurige afstelling op drie assen, inclusief hoogte en diepte, om de 
algehele ergonomie van uw configuratie te optimaliseren volgens uw morfologie. Volledig gemaakt 
van koolstofstaal, maakt de stijfheid het mogelijk om plotselinge en herhaalde bewegingen te 
weerstaan met behoud van uitstekende stabiliteit. 

 

Technische kenmerken: 

• 3 mm dikke koolstofstalen plaat 
• Verf: glanzend wit met hoge sterkte voor een hoogwaardige afwerking 
• Hoogte: 95 mm, breedte 214 mm, diepte 400 mm 
• Bevestigingsset voor montage op Full Force Kit 
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Perifere compatibiliteit: 

• Handremmen en versnellingsbakken van merken Fanatec ®, Moza ®, Thrustmaster ®, 
Logitech ®, Turtle Beach ® of Asetek ® 

• Thrustmaster ® HOTAS WarthogTM joystick en gaspedaal, T.16000MFCS Hotas, TCA Airbus 
Edition, TWCS. Ondersteuning 100% compatibel met Logitech / Saitek ® X52, X52 Pro, X55, 
X56, GSaitek Pro Flight Yoke 

 

Productcompatibiliteit:  

- 100% compatibel met GTR S8 FORCE WHITE cockpits 
- Ook compatibel met andere cockpits van de GTR-serie uitgerust met de Full Force Kit 

 

Verpakking: 

MASTER CARTON RETAIL PACKAGE 
QTY/ 
CTN 

G.W. OF 
CTN (KGS) 

N.W. / CTN 
(KGS) 

PACKING SIZE 
(CMXCMXCM) G.W. (KGS) N.W. (KGS) PACKING SIZE 

(CMXCMXCM) 

4 14,3 12,32 32,5 22,5 36 3,38 3,08 30 20,5 8,5 

 

 

 

 

 


